
20\5 FEB \ 2 PI-, 3: 32J/ 

Town ofAyer 
Board of Selectmen 

Ayer Town Hall-1" Floor Meeting Room 
Ayer, MA 01432 

7:00 PM 

7:05 PM* 

7:10 PM 

7:15PM 

7:30 PM 

7:45 PM 

8:00 PM 

8:20 PM 

8:30 PM 

8:35 PM 

"'Note: 

Tuesday. February 17, 2015 
Open Session Meeting Agenda 

Call to Order 
Review and Approve Agenda; Announcements 

Public Input 

Common Victualler License Application 
1. Union Coffee, 25 Main Street 

MBTA / Depot Square Update 

Sandy Pond School Association 

Superintendent Mark Wetzel. Department of Public Works 
1. Authorization for Snow and Ice Deficit Spending 
2. Street Acceptance of Pingry Way 
3. NPDES Permit Update 

Town Administrator's Report 
1. Administrative Update 
2. ZBA Appointmen t 
3. Planning Board Vacancy Update 
4. Town Hall Windows Project Update 
5. DPW GPS Pilot Program Upda te 
6. Grant Writer Position Update 
7. Building Department Staffing 
8. Town Hall LED Light Proposal Upda te 

New Business/Selectmen's Ouestions 

Approval of Meeting Minutes 
February 3, 2015 

Adjournment 

Agenda TimeJ are for planmiJg I'll/poses 0111y and do 1Iot net'CJJarlly C01lstitllte extJt'1 tl1lm. 


