

2015 FEB 12 PM 3: 32 g/

Town of Ayer Board of Selectmen Ayer Town Hall – 1st Floor Meeting Room Ayer, MA 01432



Tuesday, February 17, 2015 Open Session Meeting Agenda

7:00 PM	Call to Order Review and Approve Agenda; Announcements
7:05 PM*	Public Input
7:10 PM	Common Victualler License Application 1. Union Coffee, 25 Main Street
7:15 PM	MBTA/Depot Square Update
7:30 PM	Sandy Pond School Association
7:45 PM	 Superintendent Mark Wetzel, Department of Public Works Authorization for Snow and Ice Deficit Spending Street Acceptance of Pingry Way NPDES Permit Update
8:00 PM	 Town Administrator's Report Administrative Update ZBA Appointment Planning Board Vacancy Update Town Hall Windows Project Update DPW GPS Pilot Program Update Grant Writer Position Update Building Department Staffing Town Hall LED Light Proposal Update
8:20 PM	New Business/Selectmen's Questions
8:30 PM	Approval of Meeting Minutes February 3, 2015
8:35 PM	Adjournment

*Note:

Agenda Times are for planning purposes only and do not necessarily constitute exact times.